
2019 INTAKE 1ST TERM 2ND TERM 3RD TERM

FEES AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT

Tuition Fees (Per Term) 2,750.00 2,750.00 2,750.00

Medical (Once) 55.00 - -

Lodging (Per term) 550.00 550.00 550.00

Sports (Per Term) 55.00 55.00 55.00

User fees (Per term) 110.00 110.00 110.00

SRC (Per Term) 55.00 55.00 55.00

Distress Fee (Once) 33.00 - -

Registration fee(Once) 165.00 165.00 165.00

ICT (Per Term) 110.00 110.00 110.00

Library fee (Once) 55.00 - -

Technology fee (Once) 605.00 - -

Total 4,543.00 3,795.00 3,795.00

2020 INTAKE 1ST TERM 2ND TERM 3RD TERM

FEES AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT

Tuition Fees (Per Term) 2,750.00 2,750.00 2,750.00

Medical (Once) 55.00 - -

Lodging (Per term) 550.00 550.00 550.00

Sports (Per Term) 55.00 55.00 55.00

User fees (Per term) 110.00 110.00 110.00

SRC (Per Term) 55.00 55.00 55.00

Distress Fee (Once) 33.00 - -

Registration fee(Once) 165.00 - -

ICT (Per Term) 110.00 110.00 110.00

Library fee (Once) 55.00 - -

Technology fee (Once) 605.00 - -

Total 4,543.00 3,630.00 3,630.00

2021 INTAKE

1ST TERM 2ND TERM 3RD TERM

FEES AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT

Tuition Fees (Per Term) 2,750.00 2,750.00 2,750.00

Medical (Once) 55.00 - -

Lodging (Per term) 550.00 550.00 550.00

Sports (Per Term) 55.00 55.00 55.00

User fees (Per term) 110.00 110.00 110.00

SRC (Per Term) 55.00 55.00 55.00

Distress Fee (Once) 33.00 - -

Registration fee(Once) 165.00 - -

ICT (Per Term) 110.00 110.00 110.00

Library (Once) 165.00 - -

Technology fee (Once) 605.00 - -

Total 4,653.00 3,630.00 3,630.00

2022 INTAKE 1ST TERM 2ND TERM 3RD TERM

FEES AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT

Tuition Fees (Per Term) 3,025.00 3,025.00 3,025.00

Medical (Once) 55.00 - -

Lodging (Per term) 605.00 605.00 605.00

Sports (Per Term) 55.00 55.00 55.00

User fees (Per term) 110.00 110.00 110.00

SRC (Per Term) 55.00 55.00 55.00

Distress Fee (Once) 33.00 - -

Registration fee(Once) 165.00 - -

ICT (Per Term) 110.00 110.00 110.00

ID ONCE 165.00 - -

Technology fee (Once) 605.00 - -

Total 4,983.00 3,960.00 3,960.00

2023 INTAKE 1ST TERM 2ND TERM 3RD TERM

FEES AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT

Tuition Fees (Per Term) 3,025.00 3,025.00 3,025.00

PER YEAR

AMOUNT

9,075.00

165.00

33.00

165.00

330.00

165.00

605.00

12,903.00

NEW FEES

NEW FEES

PER YEAR

AMOUNT

9,075.00

55.00

1,815.00

165.00

330.00

165.00

33.00

165.00

330.00

165.00

605.00

11,913.00

NEW FEES

PER YEAR

AMOUNT

8,250.00

55.00

1,650.00

165.00

330.00

330.00

165.00

33.00

165.00

330.00

55.00

605.00

11,803.00

NEW FEES

PER YEAR

AMOUNT

8,250.00

55.00

1,650.00

165.00

165.00

330.00

165.00

33.00

495.00

330.00

55.00

605.00

12,133.00

CHALIMBANA UNIVERSITY- DISTANCE STUDENT FEES

NEW FEES

PER YEAR

AMOUNT

8,250.00

55.00

1,650.00



Medical (Once) 55.00 - -

Lodging (Per term) 605.00 605.00 605.00

Sports (Per Term) 55.00 55.00 55.00

User fees (Per term) 110.00 110.00 110.00

SRC (Per Term) 55.00 55.00 55.00

Distress Fee (Once) 33.00 - -

Registration fee(Once) 165.00 - -

ICT (Per Term) 110.00 110.00 110.00

ID ONCE 165.00 - -

Technology fee (Once) 605.00 - -

Total 4,983.00 3,960.00 3,960.00

2024 INTAKE 1ST TERM 2ND TERM 3RD TERM

FEES AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT

Tuition Fees (Per Term) 3,025.00 3,025.00 3,025.00

Medical (Once) 55.00 - -

Lodging (Per term) 605.00 605.00 605.00

Sports (Per Term) 55.00 55.00 55.00

User fees (Per term) 110.00 110.00 110.00

SRC (Per Term) 55.00 55.00 55.00

Distress Fee (Once) 33.00 - -

Registration fee(Once) 165.00 - -

ICT (Per Term) 110.00 110.00 110.00

ID ONCE 165.00 - -

Technology fee (Once) 605.00 - -

Total 4,983.00 3,960.00 3,960.00

165.00

605.00

12,903.00

NOTE

Please note that student fees have been increased by 10%  for all intakes

9,075.00

55.00

1,815.00

165.00

330.00

165.00

33.00

165.00

330.00

165.00

330.00

165.00

605.00

12,903.00

NEW FEES

PER YEAR

AMOUNT

55.00

1,815.00

165.00

330.00

165.00

33.00


