CHALIMBANA UNIVERSITY- DISTANCE STUDENT FEES

	NEW FEES			
2019 INTAKE	1ST TERM	2ND TERM	3RD TERM	PER YEAR
FEES	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
Tuition Fees (Per Term)	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	8,250.00
Medical (Once)	55.00	-	-	55.00
Lodging (Per term)	550.00	550.00	550.00	1,650.00
Sports (Per Term)	55.00	55.00	55.00	165.00
User fees (Per term)	110.00	110.00	110.00	330.00
SRC (Per Term)	55.00	55.00	55.00	165.00
Distress Fee (Once)	33.00	-	-	33.00
Registration fee(Once)	165.00	165.00	165.00	495.00
ICT (Per Term)	110.00	110.00	110.00	330.00
Library fee (Once)	55.00	-	-	55.00
Technology fee (Once)	605.00	-	-	605.00
Total	4,543.00	3,795.00	3,795.00	12,133.00

	NEW FEES			
2020 INTAKE	1ST TERM	2ND TERM	3RD TERM	PER YEAR
FEES	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
Tuition Fees (Per Term)	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	8,250.00
Medical (Once)	55.00	-	-	55.00
Lodging (Per term)	550.00	550.00	550.00	1,650.00
Sports (Per Term)	55.00	55.00	55.00	165.00
User fees (Per term)	110.00	110.00	110.00	330.00
SRC (Per Term)	55.00	55.00	55.00	165.00
Distress Fee (Once)	33.00	-	-	33.00
Registration fee(Once)	165.00	-	-	165.00
ICT (Per Term)	110.00	110.00	110.00	330.00
Library fee (Once)	55.00	-	-	55.00
Technology fee (Once)	605.00	-	-	605.00
Total	4,543.00	3,630.00	3,630.00	11,803.00

2021 INTAKE	NEW FEES			
	1ST TERM	2ND TERM	3RD TERM	PER YEAR
FEES	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
Tuition Fees (Per Term)	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	8,250.00
Medical (Once)	55.00	-	-	55.00
Lodging (Per term)	550.00	550.00	550.00	1,650.00
Sports (Per Term)	55.00	55.00	55.00	165.00
User fees (Per term)	110.00	110.00	110.00	330.00
SRC (Per Term)	55.00	55.00	55.00	165.00
Distress Fee (Once)	33.00	-	-	33.00
Registration fee(Once)	165.00	-	-	165.00
ICT (Per Term)	110.00	110.00	110.00	330.00
Library (Once)	165.00	-	-	165.00
Technology fee (Once)	605.00	-	-	605.00
Total	4,653.00	3,630.00	3,630.00	11,913.00

	NEW FEES			
2022 INTAKE	1ST TERM	2ND TERM	3RD TERM	PER YEAR
FEES	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
Tuition Fees (Per Term)	3,025.00	3,025.00	3,025.00	9,075.00
Medical (Once)	55.00	-	-	55.00
Lodging (Per term)	605.00	605.00	605.00	1,815.00
Sports (Per Term)	55.00	55.00	55.00	165.00
User fees (Per term)	110.00	110.00	110.00	330.00
SRC (Per Term)	55.00	55.00	55.00	165.00
Distress Fee (Once)	33.00	-	-	33.00
Registration fee(Once)	165.00	-	-	165.00
ICT (Per Term)	110.00	110.00	110.00	330.00
ID ONCE	165.00	-	-	165.00
Technology fee (Once)	605.00	-	-	605.00
Total	4,983.00	3,960.00	3,960.00	12,903.00

	NEW FEES			
2023 INTAKE	1ST TERM	2ND TERM	3RD TERM	PER YEAR
FEES	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
Tuition Fees (Per Term)	3,025.00	3,025.00	3,025.00	9,075.00

Medical (Once)	55.00	-	-	55.00
Lodging (Per term)	605.00	605.00	605.00	1,815.00
Sports (Per Term)	55.00	55.00	55.00	165.00
User fees (Per term)	110.00	110.00	110.00	330.00
SRC (Per Term)	55.00	55.00	55.00	165.00
Distress Fee (Once)	33.00	-	-	33.00
Registration fee(Once)	165.00	-	-	165.00
ICT (Per Term)	110.00	110.00	110.00	330.00
ID ONCE	165.00	-	-	165.00
Technology fee (Once)	605.00	-	-	605.00
Total	4,983.00	3,960.00	3,960.00	12,903.00

	NEW FEES			
2024 INTAKE	1ST TERM	2ND TERM	3RD TERM	PER YEAR
FEES	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
Tuition Fees (Per Term)	3,025.00	3,025.00	3,025.00	9,075.00
Medical (Once)	55.00	-	-	55.00
Lodging (Per term)	605.00	605.00	605.00	1,815.00
Sports (Per Term)	55.00	55.00	55.00	165.00
User fees (Per term)	110.00	110.00	110.00	330.00
SRC (Per Term)	55.00	55.00	55.00	165.00
Distress Fee (Once)	33.00	-	-	33.00
Registration fee(Once)	165.00	-	-	165.00
ICT (Per Term)	110.00	110.00	110.00	330.00
ID ONCE	165.00	-	-	165.00
Technology fee (Once)	605.00	-	-	605.00
Total	4,983.00	3,960.00	3,960.00	12,903.00

NOTE
Please note that student fees have been increased by 10% for all intakes